
Catering Trays

Indicates spicy, for the adventurer who likes a little kick 
Gluten-free options available UPON REQUEST 

60
48
56
46
48
56
60

69

Fried Rice
House Fried Rice (Small Tray)- 
House Fried Rice (Large Tray)- 
Beef Jerky or Pork Belly (Small Tray)- 
Beef Jerky or Pork Belly (Large Tray)- 
Special Fried Rice (Small Tray)- 
Special Fried Rice (Large Tray)- 
Special Fried Rice options include: Thai Basil, 
Pineapple, Szechuan Chili Garlic, Thai Curry, 
Kung Pao, and Kimchi

69
129
80
150
75
142

All Catering entrées are served with your choice of Chicken, Steak- $12, Fried Pork Belly- $15, 
Shrimp- $19, Tofu, or Veggies (Unless otherwise stated). Substitution and Extra items prices vary. 

Vegan, gluten-free, and other conditions may be available upon request. 5% off on CASH Payments

Appetizers
Crispy Lettuce Wraps- 
Steamed Dumplings (40)- 
Fried Dumplings (40)- 
Veggie Spring Rolls (40)- 
Cream Cheese Puffs (36)- 
Cocktail Samosas (70)- 
Coconut Shrimp (32)- 
Thai Beef Jerky- 
Viet Clear Rolls (20)- 
Crab Cake (18)- 

Noodles

House Noodles (Small Tray)- 
House Noodles (Large Tray)- 
Special Noodles (Small Tray)- 
Special Noodles (Large Tray)- 
Special Noodle options include: Thai 
Basil, Kung Pao, Pad Thai, Chow 
Mein, Drunken, Pad See U, Udon, 
and Singapore Noodles

75 
142 
85 
160

69

Currys
Small Tray- 
Large Tray-
Curry options include: Panang, Red, 
Green, or Yellow Curry

90 
170

Sesame/General Chicken (S/L Tray)-
Korean Fried Chicken (S/L Tray)-
Thai Basil Stir (S/L Tray)-
Thai Chili Cashew (S/L Tray)-
Broccoli Blossom (S/L Tray)-
Clove & Crackle (S/L Tray)-
Shiitake Asparagus Forest (S/L Tray)-

85/160 
90/170
80/150
90/170
90/170
90/170
95/180

Stir-Frys

69


	Blank Page



