Catering Trays

All Catering entrées are served with your choice of Chicken, Steak- \$12, Fried Pork Belly- \$15, Shrimp-\$19, Tofu, or Veggies (Unless otherwise stated). Substitution and Extra items prices vary. Vegan, gluten-free, and other conditions may be available upon request. 5% off on CASH Payments

<u>Appetizers</u>		Fried Rice	
Crispy Lettuce Wraps- Steamed Dumplings (40)- Fried Dumplings (40)- Veggie Spring Rolls (40)- Cream Cheese Puffs (36)- Cocktail Samosas (70)- Coconut Shrimp (32)- Thai Beef Jerky- Viet Clear Rolls (20)- Crab Cake (18)-	60 48 56 46 48 56 60 69 69	House Fried Rice (Small Tray)- House Fried Rice (Large Tray)- Beef Jerky or Pork Belly (Small Tray)- Beef Jerky or Pork Belly (Large Tray)- Special Fried Rice (Small Tray)- Special Fried Rice (Large Tray)- Special Fried Rice options include: Thai Basil, Pineapple, Szechuan Chili Garlic, Thai Curry, Kung Pao, and Kimchi	69 129 80 150 75 142
Noodles		<u>Currys</u>	
House Noodles (Small Tray)- House Noodles (Large Tray)- Special Noodles (Small Tray)- Special Noodles (Large Tray)-		75 Small Tray- 90 142 Large Tray- 170 85 Curry options include: Panang, Red, Green, or Yellow Curry)

Special Noodles (Large Tray)-Special Noodle options include: Thai Basil, Kung Pao, Pad Thai, Chow Mein, Drunken, Pad See U, Udon, and Singapore Noodles

Small Tray-	90
Large Tray-	170
Curry options include: Panang, Red,	
Green, or Yellow Curry	



Stir-Frys

Sesame/General Chicken (S/L Tray)-	85/160
Korean Fried Chicken (S/L Tray)-	90/170
Thai Basil Stir (S/L Tray)-	80/150
Thai Chili Cashew (S/L Tray)-	90/170
Broccoli Blossom (S/L Tray)-	90/170
Clove & Crackle (S/L Tray)-	90/170
Shiitake Asparagus Forest (S/L Tray)-	95/180